COLERAINE

TRADE SALES

Vauxhall Vivaro 2.0CDTI [90PS] ecoFLEX Combi
2.9t | Aug 2012

** 9 SEATER ** TWIN SIDE DOORS ** JUST SERVICED **

VIVARO 2.0 CDTI 9 SEATER MINIBUS IN SILVER WITH ONLY
103419 MILES, POWER STEERING, ELECTRIC WINDOWS, REMOTE
CENTRAL LOCKING WITH ALARM, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, 6 SPEED
GEARBOX, REMOTE RADIO/STERO/CD, TWIN SIDE DOORS,
PRIVACY GLASS, MOTd, JUST SERVICED, PDC, ROOF BARS, GOOD
CLEAN TIDY BUS, FINANCE AVAILABLE, WARRANTY PROVIDED,
*** ALL MAJOR CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS ACCEPTED ***

Vehicle Features

Dash night lighting, Punch cloth upholstery

116 Bushmills Road, Coleraine, BT52 2BS

< , S Office: 02870357949 | james: 07719019646 | tony: 07850036737

Miles:
Fuel Type:

Transmission:

£7,875

103419
Diesel

Manual 6 speed

Colour: Silver
Engine Size: 1995
CO2 Emission: 180

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)
Body Style: MPV

Reg: WM12UPE

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

4782mm
1904mm
1960mm
9

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

2920KG

32.8MPG

47.9MPG

40.9MPG

o0L

6 SPEED
90MPH
88.5BHP



