

Office: 02870357949 | james: 07719019646 | tony: 07850036737



## Vauxhall Vivaro 2.0CDTI [90PS] ecoFLEX Combi 2.9t | Aug 2012

\*\* 9 SEATER \*\* TWIN SIDE DOORS \*\* JUST SERVICED \*\*





VIVARO 2.0 CDTI 9 SEATER MINIBUS IN SILVER WITH ONLY 103419 MILES, POWER STEERING, ELECTRIC WINDOWS, REMOTE CENTRAL LOCKING WITH ALARM, ELECTRIC MIRRORS, 6 SPEED GEARBOX, REMOTE RADIO/STERO/CD, TWIN SIDE DOORS, PRIVACY GLASS, MOTd, JUST SERVICED, PDC, ROOF BARS, GOOD CLEAN TIDY BUS, FINANCE AVAILABLE, WARRANTY PROVIDED, \*\*\* ALL MAJOR CREDIT AND DEBIT CARDS ACCEPTED \*\*\*

## **Vehicle Features**

Dash night lighting, Punch cloth upholstery

£7,875

Miles:	103419	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual 6 speed	
Colour:	Silver	
<b>Engine Size:</b>	1995	
CO2 Emission:	180	
Tax Band: Light goods vehicle (£335 p/a)		

MPV

WM12UPE

## **Technical Specs**

**Body Style:** 

Reg:

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4782mm
Width:	1904mm
Height:	1960mm
Seats:	9

## **Luggage Capacity (Seats**

Up):

Not AvailableL

**Gross Weight:** 2920KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	32.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	47.9MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	40.9MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	90L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	90MPH
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP